—_

© © N o A W N

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

Director Of Planning

Director Of Maintenance

Director Of Security

Director Of Operations

Director Of Human Resources

Accounting Manager

Director Of Finance

Special Assistant To General
Manager

Supervisor/Training
Supervisor/Training
Supervisor/Training
Operations Manager
Supervisor/Training
Human Resources Manager
Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Special Projects Supervisor
Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Motor Coach Operator
Supervisor/Dispatch
Supervisor/Training
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Mechanic A

Special District

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Department

General Administration
Planning

Maintenance

Security

Operations

General Administration
Finance

Finance

General Administration

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Human Resources
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$215,276
$143,393
$123,443
$119,313
$112,448
$110,448
$67,298
$66,126
$65,778

$65,423
$61,026
$60,492
$60,242
$59,786
$59,753
$57,726
$57,649
$57,170
$56,734
$55,544
$55,526
$55,309
$55,156
$55,025
$54,826
$54,590
$54,345
$54,104
$54,003
$53,233



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Mechanic A

Motor Coach Operator
Field Technician
Mechanic A

Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A

Motor Coach Operator

Operations Services Coordinator

Parts Manager

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic A

Motor Coach Operator
Paratransit Operator
Body Mechanic A
Payroll Accountant
Paratransit Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Body Mechanic A
Motor Coach Operator
Paratransit Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Procurement Officer
Paratransit Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Safety Coordinator

Property Maintainer Supervisor

Senior Supervisor
Paratransit Operator
Farebox Technician

Motor Coach Operator

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Maintenance

Operations

Alternate Fuels

Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Finance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Finance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Security
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Maintenance

Operations

$52,353
$52,068
$51,942
$51,693
$51,629
$51,131
$50,925
$50,878
$50,641
$50,631
$50,595
$50,137
$49,941
$49,288
$49,221
$48,523
$48,461
$48,422
$48,195
$47,939
$47,603
$47,600
$47,541
$47,267
$47,199
$47,190
$47,043
$46,941
$46,664
$46,432
$46,297
$46,243



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Body Mechanic B
Mechanic A

Motor Coach Operator
Marketing Coordinator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Planning Services Coordinator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Property Maintainer A
Facilities Maintenance Lead
Motor Coach Operator
Supervisor/Training
Senior Supervisor
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Mechanic B

Lead Utility

Mechanic B

Utility

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Utility

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Marketing
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Planning
Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations

Operations

$46,222
$46,071
$45,735
$45,692
$45,523
$45,384
$45,343
$45,324
$45,171
$45,118
$44,843
$44,833
$44,699
$44,553
$44,300
$44,148
$44,087
$43,636
$43,632
$43,583
$43,544
$43,517
$43,439
$43,308
$43,081
$43,043
$42,915
$42,915
$42,657
$42,595
$42,576
$42,464



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator
Facilities Construction

Motor Coach Operator
Motor Coach Operator

Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency
Sunline Transit Agency

Sunline Transit Agency

Operations
Operations
Operations
Maintenance
Operations

Operations

$42,438
$42,433
$42,422
$42,382
$42,247
$42,195



