	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Sunline Transit Agency	General Administration	\$215,276
2.	Director Of Planning		Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$143,393
3.	Director Of Maintenance		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$123,443
4.	Director Of Security		Sunline Transit Agency	Security	\$119,313
5.	Director Of Operations		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$112,448
6.	Director Of Human Resources		Sunline Transit Agency	General Administration	\$110,448
7.	Accounting Manager		Sunline Transit Agency	Finance	\$67,298
8.	Director Of Finance		Sunline Transit Agency	Finance	\$66,126
9.	Special Assistant To General Manager		Sunline Transit Agency	General Administration	\$65,778
10.	Supervisor/Training		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$65,423
11.	Supervisor/Training		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$61,026
12.	Supervisor/Training		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$60,492
13.	Operations Manager		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$60,242
14.	Supervisor/Training		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$59,786
15.	Human Resources Manager		Sunline Transit Agency	Human Resources	\$59,753
16.	Motor Coach Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$57,726
17.	Mechanic A		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$57,649
18.	Mechanic A		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$57,170
19.	Special Projects Supervisor		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$56,734
20.	Mechanic A		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$55,544
21.	Mechanic A		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$55,526
22.	Mechanic A		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$55,309
23.	Motor Coach Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$55,156
24.	Supervisor/Dispatch		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$55,025
25.	Supervisor/Training		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$54,826
26.	Motor Coach Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$54,590
27.	Motor Coach Operator		Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$54,345
28.	Mechanic A		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$54,104
29.	Mechanic A		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$54,003
30.	Mechanic A		Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$53,233

31.	Mechanic A	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$52,353
32.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$52,068
33.	Field Technician	Sunline Transit Agency	Alternate Fuels	\$51,942
34.	Mechanic A	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$51,693
35.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$51,629
36.	Mechanic A	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$51,131
37.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$50,925
38.	Operations Services Coordinator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$50,878
39.	Parts Manager	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$50,641
40.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$50,631
41.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$50,595
42.	Mechanic A	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$50,137
43.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$49,941
44.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$49,288
45.	Body Mechanic A	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$49,221
46.	Payroll Accountant	Sunline Transit Agency	Finance	\$48,523
47.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$48,461
48.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$48,422
49.	Body Mechanic A	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$48,195
50.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$47,939
51.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$47,603
52.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$47,600
53.	Procurement Officer	Sunline Transit Agency	Finance	\$47,541
54.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$47,267
55.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$47,199
56.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$47,190
57.	Safety Coordinator	Sunline Transit Agency	Security	\$47,043
58.	Property Maintainer Supervisor	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$46,941
59.	Senior Supervisor	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$46,664
60.	Paratransit Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$46,432
61.	Farebox Technician	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$46,297
62.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$46,243

63.	Body Mechanic B	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$46,222
64.	Mechanic A	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$46,071
65.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$45,735
66.	Marketing Coordinator	Sunline Transit Agency	Marketing	\$45,692
67.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$45,523
68.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$45,384
69.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$45,343
70.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$45,324
71.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$45,171
72.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$45,118
73.	Planning Services Coordinator	Sunline Transit Agency	Planning	\$44,843
74.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$44,833
75.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$44,699
76.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$44,553
77.	Property Maintainer A	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$44,300
78.	Facilities Maintenance Lead	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$44,148
79.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$44,087
80.	Supervisor/Training	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$43,636
81.	Senior Supervisor	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$43,632
82.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$43,583
83.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$43,544
84.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$43,517
85.	Mechanic B	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$43,439
86.	Lead Utility	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$43,308
87.	Mechanic B	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$43,081
88.	Utility	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$43,043
89.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,915
90.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,915
91.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,657
92.	Utility	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$42,595
93.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,576
94.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,464

95.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,438
96.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,433
97.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,422
98.	Facilities Construction	Sunline Transit Agency	Maintenance	\$42,382
99.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,247
100.	Motor Coach Operator	Sunline Transit Agency	Operations	\$42,195